:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7887432

Dec 01, 2023 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 246,482 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 362441 - 0.017253933 ETH®
36.09 USD

2 362442 - 0.017320714 ETH®
36.23 USD

3 362443 - 0.017304828 ETH®
36.20 USD

4 362444 - 0.017247702 ETH®
36.08 USD

S 362445 - 0.017287854 ETH®
36.16 USD

6 362446 - 0.017258640 ETH®
36.10 USD

7 362447 - 0.017305170 ETH®
36.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7887432
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/246482
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362441
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362442
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362443
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362444
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362445
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362446
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362447

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

362448

362449

362452

362453

362454

362455

362456

Validator Id

222948

Amount

- 0.017273883
36.13 USD

- 0.059151052
123.75 USD

- 0.017290618
36.17 USD

- 0.017252851
36.09 USD

- 0.017283821
36.15 USD

- 0.017282805
36.15 USD

- 0.017260352
36.11 USD

- 0.017208733
36.00 USD

- 0.017271180
36.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.041769793
87.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362448
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362449
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362450
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362451
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362452
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362453
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362454
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362455
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/362456
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/222948

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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